sect. 70   ys6347
rev. J   2023/09/08
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time. MURPHY products and the Murphy
logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls, LLC.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Enovation Controls Ltd.,
with all rights reserved. © 2023 Enovation Controls Ltd. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.enovationcontrols.com/warranty.
EG21, EGS21, ES series
Electric Gauges, Swichgages & Senders
The Murphy EG21 gauge and EGS21 Swichgage® range

Weight: approx 100 – 150 g (including harness)
Environmental and test: SAE J1810
How to Order
Gauges (EG21) and Swichgages (EGS21).
Part numbers below include a connector plug and 200mm wiring harness for use with either 12V or 24V DC power supplies. Part numbers for
gauge/Swichgage (12 VDC) heads without plug & harness are also available on request.
EG21, 12V EG21, 24V EGS21, 12V EGS21, 24V
Pressure
0 - 100 PSI / 0 - 7 bar 05702326 05702327 05702340 05702341
Temperature
40 - 120°C 10701310 10701311 10701312 10701313
60 - 150°C 10701314 10701315 10701316 10701317
Other
Fuel level: E - ¼ - ½ - ¾ - F 15700512 15700513 15700514 15700515
DC volts: 8 - 18V, 16 - 36V 65700130* 65700131* 65700132* n/a
DC amps: –60 / 0 / +60 A 65700134* 65700140* n/a n/a
Resistive senders (ES2, ESD, ES).
Range Thread † ES2 series
2 wire,
insulated return
ESD series
2 wire,
insulated return,
drives 2 gauges
ES series
1 wire,
ground return
Pressure
30 PSI / 2 bar 1/8” NPT 00003039 n/a n/a
100 PSI / 7 bar 1/8” NPT 00003042 05701859 00003029
400 PSI / 28 bar 1/8” NPT B1078 n/a n/a
Temperature
120/150°C (250/300F) 1/2” NPT 10090050‡ 10090066‡ 00003034
120/150°C (250/300F) † 5/8” UNF † 10090051‡ 10090065‡ 00003088
120/150°C (250/300F) 1/8” NPT 10090069‡ 10090067‡ 00003084
Fuel
Tank depth 150 - 600mm 00003037 05705670 00003024
* These part codes may be subject to minimum order quantities – check stock availability.
† See table right for thread adaptors, available separately for use with standard 5/8” UNF temperature senders.
‡ These part numbers include a rubber dust boot 00003624.
Sender thread adaptors
For use with 5/8” UNF temperature
senders:
1/2” NPT 10050131
3/4” NPT 10050105
1/4“ NPT 10050167
3/8” NPT 10050069
5/8” UNF 10002452
3/8” BSPT 10050284
1/2” BSPT 10050330
M14 x 1.5 10002442
M16 x 1.5 10002444
M18 x 1.5 10002443
M20 x 1.5 10002446
M22 x 1.5 10002445
M24 x 1.5 10002449